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Session HS

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Crain Maddie17
St. Francis

9.300 8.550 9.3509.000 36.200
2 2 1 2 1

1

Jatnieks Alyssa21
St. Francis

9.250 8.600 9.5008.650 36.000
3 1 2 1 2

2

Monica Hsu10
Los Altos

9.350 8.300 9.1007.300 34.050
1 3 11T 3 3

3

Hawkins Brooke20
St. Francis

9.150 7.000 9.0508.100 33.300
4 8T 4 4 4

4

Estefani Gomez4
Los Altos

9.100 7.700 8.6007.800 33.200
5 4 6 8T 5

5

Alvina Xu1
Los Altos

8.600 7.300 8.6508.000 32.550
13T 7 5 7 6

6

Panec Leah24
St. Francis

8.800 7.400 8.1507.200 31.550
9 6 14 15 7

7

Laetita Cabrol7
Los Altos

8.900 7.000 8.5506.200 30.650
6T 8T 17 10 8

8

Corriea Courtney16
St. Francis

8.500 0.000 8.3507.700 24.550
16 12T 7 14 9

9

Kimberly Garcia6
Los Altos

8.400 0.000 7.8007.300 23.500
17 12T 11T 16 10

10

Aboud Megan14
St. Francis

8.900 6.800 0.0007.300 23.000
6T 10 11T 19T 11

11

Ramans Kayla25
St. Francis

8.900 0.000 8.6000.000 17.500
6T 12T 19T 8T 12

12

Nicole Miller11
Los Altos

8.600 0.000 8.8000.000 17.400
13T 12T 19T 6 13

13

Lia Lazareva8
Los Altos

8.600 0.000 7.7500.000 16.350
13T 12T 19T 17 14

14

Doyle Alexis19
St. Francis

8.700 7.600 0.0000.000 16.300
10T 5 19T 19T 15

15

De La Cruz Lauren18
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.5007.600 16.100
18T 12T 8T 11T 16

16

Schmidt Katherine26
St. Francis

8.700 0.000 0.0007.000 15.700
10T 12T 15 19T 17

17

Amber Kim3
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 8.5006.700 15.200
18T 12T 16 11T 18

18

Casini Erin15
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900
18T 12T 19T 5 19

19

Stitt Maddi28
St. Francis

8.650 0.000 0.0000.000 8.650
12 12T 19T 19T 20

20

Pallone Christina22
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.4500.000 8.450
18T 12T 19T 13 21

21
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Michelle Deng9
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
18T 12T 3 19T 22

22

Katie Gomez5
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 0.0007.600 7.600
18T 12T 8T 19T 23

23

Sandra Hernandez12
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 0.0007.500 7.500
18T 12T 10 19T 24

24

Panec Erin23
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 6.8000.000 6.800
18T 12T 19T 18 25

25

Yumi Lee13
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 0.0005.500 5.500
18T 12T 18 19T 26

26

Alannah Zib2
Los Altos

0.000 4.000 0.0000.000 4.000
18T 11 19T 19T 27

27

Seibert Sammie27
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18T 12T 19T 19T 28

28


